Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Efford - (838420) - Havant & Waterlooville SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

17/01/15
23/11/14
06/07/14
22/06/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
23/06/13
19/01/13
16/06/12
01/12/12
21/01/12
03/07/11
03/12/11
22/01/11
04/12/10

Date

17/01/15
23/11/14
06/07/14
22/06/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
23/06/13
19/01/13

Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville SC Summer Open
Peter Bull Development Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Hampshire County Development

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Club Champs

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee
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Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
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Waterlooville
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Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under

Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
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Club Swam Under
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Havant & Wat
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40.70 178 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
38.71 207 H 16/06/12 Havant & Waterlooville SC Summer Open Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
40.71 178 H 21/0112 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
44.80 134 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
43.71 144 03/07/11 Hampshire County Development Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
48.17 107 H 22/01/11 Havant & Waterlooville Club Champs Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
50.42 94 H 04/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
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